Model .

=Venue

year ’Displacement!Fuel

Toyota forklift |
N NRNNR Car numher Farklift Corner
12/21
2022 02-8FGL10

(Thu) 2200

e

Toyota forklift |
N 08010 Car number Forklift C.orner
12/21

2020 02-8FG15
(Thu) 2200

Mitsubishi Forklift |
€. 08011 Car nuimher Farklift Corner
12/21
2019 FD25T15M

(Thu) 3300/D

Toyota forklift |
N NRANR Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FBR10
(Thu) 8 Jother

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C. 08513 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FBJ35
(Thu) 8 Jother

Toyota forklift | Hind
N 08526 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2018 8FB20
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift |
C 08543 Car battervforklift corner
12/21

2018 8FB15
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift | Fork shifter
(08565 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

201 8FB15
(Thu) 8 Jother

Toyota forklift |
N 08576 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2021 8FB15
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift | Side shift
D 08578 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2020 8FB25
(Thu) Jother

Unicaria Forklift |
. 0R583 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

201 FB15-8
(Thu) 8 Jother

Toyota forklift | Side shift
N 08584 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FB15
(Thu) 8 Jother

r'iileage

vehicle

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

’C_olor No.
Color

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

White/Gray

Green/Gray

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

Orange/Gra
y

White/Gray

Orange/Gra
y

Shift
Coolin

BValuation Start

Exterior/Interior (1009

1

1

1

Ten

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

*Scheduled

time

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:



Toyota forklift | Zenkaiten Fork
C 08627 Car batteryforkliftcorner

12121
(Thu) 2019 8FBR25 0,000 km Orange/Gra Not sold yet
Jother /
- y 1
nals Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C.0RA29 Car hattervforklift comer.
12121
8FB20 *
(thuy | 2020 0.000km | 5 angeiGra
Jother /
. y 1 Not sold yet
*H Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C.08A31 Car hattervforklift cormer.
12121
(Thu) 2018 8FBH15 0,000 km * Not sold yet
Jother /
. ¥ 1
TV Other equipment:
Toyota forklift |
. 08A39 Car hattervforklift cormer.
12/21
(Thu) 2019 SZE;ES 0,000 km /
_ Green/Gray 1 Not sold yet
nals Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C 08643 Car hattervforklift cormer
12/21
(Thu) 2019 8FBR20 0,000 km * Not sold yet
. fother Green/Gray ! 1
*H Other equipment:
Toyota forklift |
C. 08505 Car hattervforklift comer.
12121
(Thu) 2019 8;?::;5 0,000 km ; Not sold yet
. Green/Gray 1
xR Other equipment:
Nichyu Forklift | Side shift
N 08514 Car hattervforklift corner
1221 FBRW12N-80B-
) | 2018 400MCSSF 0.000km /
. Inther Shiro/Pink 50 Not sold yet
xR Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | Grab fork clamp
C 08533 Car hattervforklift cormer
12121
(Thu) 2019 8FBH25 0,000 km Orange/Gra Not sold yet
Jother /
—. y 1
nals Other equipment:
Toyota forklift |
N 08534 Car hattervforklift corner
12121
(Thu) 2019 8':/3?:: 5 0,000 km ‘/*
. Green/Gray 1/ Not sold yet
xR Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | Side shift
D 08552 Car hattervforklift corner
12121
(huy | 2018 83’2“ 0,000 km /
. Green/Gray 30 Not sold yet
xR Other equipment:
Toyota forklift |
C 08555 Car hattervforklift cormer
12121
(Thu) 2018 8FBR15 0,000 km * Not sold yet
.. fother Green/Gray ! 1
nals Other equipment:
Toyota forklift | fork shifter
€. 0R557 Car hattervforklift comer.
12121
(Thu) 2018 8FBR15 0,000 km *
Jother - /
. Misiro 1 Not sold yet
*H Other equipment:
Toyota forklift |
C. 08559 Car hattervforklift comer.
12121
(Thu) 2018 Ss;ﬁ:: 5 0,000 km ; Not sold yet
Green/Gray 1

-l
Other equipment:



Model .

=Venue

year ’Displacement]Fuel

Toyota forklift |
N NRKNA Car hatterufarklift corner

12/21

201 8FBR10
(Thu) 8 Jother

e

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C. 08513 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FBJ35
(Thu) 8 Jother

Toyota forklift | Hind
N 08526 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2018 8FB20
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift |
. 0R543 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

(Thu) 2018 8FB15

Jother

Toyota forklift | Fork shifter
C. 08565 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

oy | 2018 8FB15

Jother

Toyota forklift |
N 08576 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2021 8FB15

Jother

Toyota forklift | Side shift
D 08578 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2020 8FB25

Jother

Unicaria Forklift |
€. 0R583 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

oy | 2018 FB15-8

Jother

Toyota forklift | Side shift
N 08584 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2018 8FB15
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift | Zenkaiten Fork
C 08627 Car battervforklift corner
12/21

2019 8FBR25
(Thu) Jother

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
C.0RA29 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

(Thu) 2020 8FB20

Jother

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
€. 08A31 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FBH15
(Thu) 8 Jother

raileage

vehicle

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

'Color No. Shlﬂ_ E‘valuation
= Coolin

® Color . Exterior/Interior

Green/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

White/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Ten

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

" start Scheduled

(1000 time

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:



Toyota forklift |
C 08639 Car batteryforkliftcorner
12121
8FBR15
Th 2019
(Thu) Jother

i

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
. 0RR43 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

201 8FBR20
(Thu) o Jother

i

Toyota forklift |
C. 08501 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 8FBR15
(Thu) 8 Jother

TV R

Toyota forklift |
€. 08509 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2018 8FBR10
(Thu) Jother

i

Nichyu Forklift |
D 08510 Gar battervforklift corner
12/21

Jother

i

Nichyu Forklift |
N 08520 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

Jother

e

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
€. 08523 Car hattervforklift corner

12/21
2019 8FBH25
(Thu) Jother
(6 C
Toyota forklift | Hind
D 08528 Car battervforklift corer
12/21
2018 8FB20
(Thu) Jother
FiE E
Toyota forklift | Side shift
N 08532 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21
2018 8FBE15
(Thu) Jother
1) C
Toyota forklift | fork shifter
D 08536 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21
2018 8FBR15
(Thu) Jother
T t
Toyota forklift | Side shift
C 08539 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21
2018 8FBH20
(Thu) Jother
FE E
Toyota forklift |
(. 0R547 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21
3FB9
Th 2018
(Thu) Jother
g 1T E
Toyota forklift |
D 08548 Car batteryforklift corner
12/21
(Thu) | 2018 8FBE15
Jother
TAA
Kanto

(Thu) 2018 FBRM15-80-400

hyy | 2021 FB15PN-80-300

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

Green/Gray

Green/Gray

Green/Gray

Green/Gray

White/Gray

Red/gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Green/Gray

Orange/Gray

Pink/Shiro

Orange/Gray

1

1

1

1

Ten

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Other equipment:

Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet



Model .

=Venue

year 'Displacement!Fuel

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
. NRR7Q Car hatterufarklift corner

12/21

(Thu) 2018 8FBE15

Jother

Toyota forklift |
N 08580 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2018

8FB20
Jother

e

Toyota forklift |
€. 08581 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(e | 2020

8FB15
Jother

i

Toyota forklift | fork shifter
N NR5AR Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2018

8FB20
Jother

i

Toyota forklift | Side shift
N 08590 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2018

8FBR15
Jother

arp

Toyota forklift |
N 08AN2 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(Thu) 2020 8FB15

Jother

Toyota forklift | Side shift
C 08605 Car battervforklift corner
12/21

(e | 2018

8FBRS25
Jother

i

Toyota forklift |
N 0RANA Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

201 3FB7
(Thu) o Jother

arp

Toyota forklift |
N 08ARNA Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

2019 3FB7
(Thu) Jother

e

Nichyu Forklift |
D 08614 Car battervforklift corner
12/21

(e | 2018

Jother

i

Toyota forklift |
C.0RR41 Car hattervforklift comer.
12/21

(Thu) 2019

8FBR15
Jother

i

Toyota forklift |
N 08648 Car hattervforklift corner
12/21

(hyy | 2019 8FBRS15

Jother

FBRMA15-80B-450

raileage

vehicle

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

0,000 km

¥ Color No.
® Color

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Orange/Gray

Green/Gray

Orange/Gray

Green/Gray

Pink/Shiro

Pink/Shiro

White/Gray

Green/Gray

Green/Gray

Bvaluation
Exterior/Interior

" start Scheduled

(1000 time

1 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

1
Other equipment:

1 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

1 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

1
Other equipment:

1 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

1
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

100!
Other equipment:

100 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet

Ten
Other equipment:

1 Not sold yet
Other equipment:

Not sold yet
1

Other equipment:



Toyota forklift |
D 08650 Car batteryforkliftcorner

12/21

(Thu) 2019 8FBRS15 0,000 km * Not sold yet

_ fother Green/Gray ! 1
ET

Other equipment:



